

**Mid-Alabama Coalition for the Homeless
AL-504 Montgomery City County CoC
FY18 Competition Project Priority Listings**

Rank	Applicant Name	Project Name	Expiring Grant #	Project Type	Amount Requested	Amount Ranked	Running Total	
1	HandsOn River Region	HMIS Project Link	AL0051L4C041710	HMIS	\$71,667	\$71,667	\$71,667	
2	Montgomery Area Family Violence Program, Inc.	Phase I Transitional Housing Program for Family Violence Victims	AL0054L4C041710	TH	\$167,788	\$167,788	\$239,455	
3	Montgomery Area Family Violence Program, Inc.	Joint Rapid Rehousing and Transitional Housing (Phase II) for Victims of Domestic Violence	AL0160L4C041700	Joint TH/PH-RRH	\$124,325	\$124,325	\$363,780	
4	Montgomery Area Family Violence Program, Inc.	Joint Rapid Rehousing and Transitional Housing (Phase II) for Victims of Domestic Violence - Expansion	New	Joint TH/PH-RRH	\$58,110	\$58,110	\$421,890	
5	Mid-Alabama Coalition for the Homeless	MACH Coordinated Assessment Network (MACH C.A.N.) - SSO-CE	New	SSO-CE	\$59,424	\$59,424	\$481,314	
6	Montgomery Area Mental Health Authority	525 - Supportive Housing for Persons with Dual Diagnosis	AL0059L4C041710	PH	\$885,115	\$885,115	\$1,366,429	
7	Lighthouse Counseling Center, Inc.	Genesis	AL0060L4C041710	PH	\$148,277	\$148,277	\$1,514,706	
8	Lighthouse Counseling Center, Inc.	LIFE - Tier 1 Part	AL0053L4C041710	PH	\$616,702	437,314	\$1,952,020	Tier 1
9	Lighthouse Counseling Center, Inc.	LIFE - Tier 2 Part	AL0053L4C041710	PH	\$616,702	118,258	\$2,070,278	Tier 2
NR	Mid-Alabama Coalition for the Homeless	FY18 CoC Planning Grant			\$59,129			

Renewal Amt Available	\$1,952,744
Bonus	\$117,534
Total Amount for Ranking	\$2,070,278
Tier 1	\$1,952,020
Tier 2	\$118,258
CoC Planning	\$59,129